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Description

199502270000
49951

02/27/1995
10:58:49 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCMILLIAN,
JOEL M

199409230002
90381

199502270000
50511

02/27/1995
01:34:10 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LOGIC,
JOSEPH R

199503080000
60181

03/08/1995
12:20:03 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOSS,
CLIFFORD A

199504030000
84681

04/03/1995
03:12:03 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LIVELY,
CHARLES
MELVIN

199305170001
41221

199504040000
84991

04/04/1995
08:42:09 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MASSEY,
STEVE G

199312070003
88721

199504040000
85321

04/04/1995
10:39:10 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
JAMES M

199504050000
87331

04/05/1995
11:22:23 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCDANIEL,
WALTER
WAYNE

199504050000
87501

04/05/1995
12:41:49 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
STEPHEN
WAYNE

199311030003
45301

199503200000
72471

03/20/1995
01:46:46 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HELTON,
LESLIE B

199411140003
37601

199503220000
74141

03/22/1995
01:21:40 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COPELAND,
GEORGE T

199210300002
51891

199503240000
76241

03/24/1995
10:16:48 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ERNEST,
PATRICIA S

199309130002
78001

199503240000
76251

03/24/1995
10:16:49 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EWING,
STEPHEN H

199211200002
77001

199503270000
76851

03/27/1995
08:42:06 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

LITTLE,
DEBRA

199503270000
77031

03/27/1995
09:41:53 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAMERON, J L

199503270000
77061

03/27/1995
09:41:56 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
THOMAS W

199504100000
92371

04/10/1995
03:34:08 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
JULIE ANN

199409010002
69961

199503280000
78631

03/28/1995
11:17:32 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MAZANEC,
DONALD J

199504120000
95181

04/12/1995
02:09:07 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
JAMES M

199504130000
95461

04/13/1995
09:13:54 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES 119
PROPERTIES
LTD

199503310000
82221

03/31/1995
12:54:02 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WATSON, C
RANDALL

199503310000
82241

03/31/1995
12:56:40 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOUSE,
LARRY

199408230002
61791

199504260001
08851

04/26/1995
01:32:02 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MITCHELL,
WILLIAM
THOMAS

199504270001
10161

04/27/1995
02:04:54 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199204300000
65521



199504280001
10751

04/28/1995
10:48:03 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CLARK,
JEFFERY
BRETT

199504190001
00961

04/19/1995
08:34:16 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MITCHELL,
ROBERT L

199504190001
01101

04/19/1995
09:24:55 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SIPE, J GUY

199505020001
13761

05/02/1995
10:25:12 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PLIER, LYNN A

199504210001
04201

04/21/1995
01:17:28 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
BRADLEY C

199310060003
07481

199505080001
20611

05/08/1995
03:06:38 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GAMBLE,
PAUL

199505080001
20631

05/08/1995
03:06:41 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
THOMAS W

199406200001
95341


