										JTH BANK;	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502270000 19951	02/27/1995 10:58:49 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMILLIAN, JOEL M					199409230002 90381	
99502270000 50511	02/27/1995 01:34:10 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LOGIC, JOSEPH R						
199503080000 60181	03/08/1995 12:20:03 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOSS, CLIFFORD A						
99504030000 34681	04/03/1995 03:12:03 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LIVELY, CHARLES MELVIN					199305170001 41221	
199504040000 34991	04/04/1995 08:42:09 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MASSEY, STEVE G					199312070003 88721	
199504040000 35321	04/04/1995 10:39:10 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, JAMES M						
199504050000 37331	04/05/1995 11:22:23 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCDANIEL, WALTER WAYNE						
199504050000 37501	04/05/1995 12:41:49 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, STEPHEN WAYNE					199311030003 45301	
199503200000 72471	03/20/1995 01:46:46 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HELTON, LESLIE B					199411140003 37601	
199503220000 74141	03/22/1995 01:21:40 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COPELAND, GEORGE T					199210300002 51891	
199503240000 76241	03/24/1995 10:16:48 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ERNEST, PATRICIA S					199309130002 78001	
199503240000 76251	03/24/1995 10:16:49 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EWING, STEPHEN H					199211200002 77001	
99503270000 6851	03/27/1995 08:42:06 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	LITTLE, DEBRA						
199503270000 77031	03/27/1995 09:41:53 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMERON, J L						
99503270000 7061	03/27/1995 09:41:56 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, THOMAS W						
99504100000 92371	04/10/1995 03:34:08 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, JULIE ANN					199409010002 69961	
99503280000 '8631	03/28/1995 11:17:32 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAZANEC, DONALD J						
99504120000 95181	04/12/1995 02:09:07 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, JAMES M						
99504130000 5461	04/13/1995 09:13:54 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	119 PROPERTIES LTD						
199503310000 32221	03/31/1995 12:54:02 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, C RANDALL						
199503310000 32241	03/31/1995 12:56:40 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOUSE, LARRY					199408230002 61791	
199504260001 08851	04/26/1995 01:32:02 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MITCHELL, WILLIAM THOMAS						
199504270001 10161	04/27/1995 02:04:54 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199204300000 65521	

		AMSOUTH BANK		MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CLARK, JEFFERY BRETT				
	04/19/1995 08:34:16 AM	AMSOUTH BANK		MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MITCHELL, ROBERT L				
199504190001 01101	04/19/1995 09:24:55 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SIPE, J GUY				
199505020001 13761	05/02/1995 10:25:12 AM	AMSOUTH BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	PLIER, LYNN A				
	04/21/1995 01:17:28 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, BRADLEY C			199310060003 07481	
	05/08/1995 03:06:38 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GAMBLE, PAUL				
	05/08/1995 03:06:41 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, THOMAS W			199406200001 95341	